
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

TIMETABLE  
     

  Second Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 
(Part time Restructured), December 2021 

(2013 Scheme- Supplementary) 
(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER FOURTH SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODES) 

Day Date Time Part 
time code 

Course 
code 

Subject 

Tuesday  11/01/2022 

1.30 pm 
to  

4.30 pm 
 

 
PT13.201 
PT13.201 
PT13.201 

 
PT13.201 

 
13.401 
13.401 
13.401 

 
13.401 

 
Engineering Mathematics III (E 
Engineering Mathematics III (CM) 
Engineering Mathematics III - Probability and      
Random Processes(T) 
Engineering Mathematics-III Probability, 
Random Processes & Numerical Techniques(R) 

Thursday  13/01/2021 

1.30 pm 
to  

4.30 pm 
 

 
PT13.202 
PT13.202 
PT13.202 
PT13.202 

 
13.402 
13.402 
13.402 
13.402 

 
Humanities(C) 
Digital Electronics & Logic Design(E) 
Manufacturing Process(M) 
Computer Organization and Design(R) 

Tuesday 18/01/2022 
1.30 pm 

to  
4.30 pm 

PT13.203 
PT13.203  
PT13.203  
PT13.202 
PT13.203 

13.403 
13.403 
13.403 
13.403 
13.403 

Structural Analysis –I (C) 
Engineering Electromagnetics(E) 
Electrical Technology (M) 
Computer Organization and Architecture (T) 
Object Oriented Techniques (R) 

Thursday 20/01/2022 
1.30 pm 

to  
4.30 pm 

PT13.204 
PT13.204  

 
PT13.203  
PT13.204 

13.404 
13.404 

 
13.404 
13.404 

Fluid Mechanics II (C) 
Electrical Measurements and Measuring   
Instruments(E) 
Digital Signal Processing(T) 
Data Communication(R) 

Tuesday 25/01/2022 
1.30 pm 

to  
4.30 pm 

PT13.205 
PT13.204 
PT13.205  
PT13.204 

13.405 
13.405 
13.405 
13.405 

Surveying II (C) 
Fluid Machinery (M) 
Database Design (R) 
Computer Programming (T) 

Thursday 27/01/2022 
 1.30 
pm to  

4.30 pm 
PT13.205 13.406 Analog Integrated Circuits (T) 

 

 

University Buildings       Sd/- 

Thiruvananthapuram     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


