UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIMETABLE

Second Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination (Part time Restructured), December 2021 (2013 Scheme- Supplementary)

(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER FOURTH SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODES)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Tuesday	11/01/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.201 PT13.201 PT13.201 PT13.201	13.401 13.401 13.401 13.401	Engineering Mathematics III (E Engineering Mathematics III (CM) Engineering Mathematics III - Probability and Random Processes(T) Engineering Mathematics-III Probability, Random Processes & Numerical Techniques(R)
Thursday	13/01/2021	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.202 PT13.202 PT13.202 PT13.202	13.402 13.402 13.402 13.402	Humanities(C) Digital Electronics & Logic Design(E) Manufacturing Process(M) Computer Organization and Design(R)
Tuesday	18/01/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.203 PT13.203 PT13.203 PT13.202 PT13.203	13.403 13.403 13.403 13.403	Structural Analysis –I (C) Engineering Electromagnetics(E) Electrical Technology (M) Computer Organization and Architecture (T) Object Oriented Techniques (R)
Thursday	20/01/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.204 PT13.204 PT13.203 PT13.204	13.404 13.404 13.404 13.404	Fluid Mechanics II (C) Electrical Measurements and Measuring Instruments(E) Digital Signal Processing(T) Data Communication(R)
Tuesday	25/01/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.205 PT13.204 PT13.205 PT13.204	13.405 13.405 13.405 13.405	Surveying II (C) Fluid Machinery (M) Database Design (R) Computer Programming (T)
Thursday	27/01/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.205	13.406	Analog Integrated Circuits (T)

University Buildings

Sd/-

Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS